Room Details Travellers Details

Club Double Or Twin Room Annex
Building (With Extra Bed)
Only Bed

Ms Lina Zaki
Mrs Sherine Said

Ms Nesrine Zaki

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

-- -- -- -- 270.59
08 Dec'23

270.59
09 Dec'23

157.15
10 Dec'23

Payment Details

Room Rate USD 698.33

Six Hundred And Ninety - Eight Point Three
Three

Date : Customer Signature : Accountant :

Our Support Team is always ready to assist you. Please contact us on
reservation@flygoldenwings.com Or Call us on 201021786300 for any assistance or
feedback.